

Name of the work → Const. of M.V. Road from Jaimangalpur to Hanjion Toli

Name of Contractor → Ranjit Kumar
Laxmipura, Gauripur,
Murli, Taluk Champaran

Agg. NO - 39/2019-20

Agg. Amount - 44,87,850/-
(including maintenance)

Date of Start - 27.01.2020

Date of Completion - 26.10.2020

Date of Entry - 04.03.2020

1/1) Const. of Benchmark and
Reference Pillars - do - all
is Const. of Reference Bench
mark - do - all comp.

1 Nos. ①/8 2 Nos. respectively

Qty. - 0.48 Km

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF = Rs. 30,81,726.00
24/22)					Sand filling in road
					do all comp.
4.88 m ³					vide TMB P-34
					@ Rs. 455.62/m ³ = Rs. 2223.00
25/23)					Providing P.C.C. in
					road do all comp.
7.56 m ³					vide TMB P-34
					@ Rs. 7142.69/m ³ = Rs. 53,999.00
26/30)					Providing RCC M.S. in
					Box cul do all comp.
45.234 m ³					vide TMB P-34
					@ Rs. 902.65/m ³ = Rs. 4,11,451.00
27/31)					Backfilling behind
					abutment do all comp.
28.80 m ³					vide TMB P-34
					@ Rs. 3464.14/m ³ = Rs. 99,767.00
28/32)					Providing weepholes in
					Box cul do all comp.
40 Nos.					@ Rs. vide TMB P-34
					@ Rs. 103.40/each = Rs. 4136.00
29/33)					Providing 5 toning boulder
					apron do all comp.
37.80 m ³					vide TMB P-34
					@ Rs. 4055.23/m ³ = Rs. 1,53,288.00
30/39)					Supplying, fitting, placing H.M.S.
					batn do all comp.
3.22 m ³					vide TMB P-35
					@ Rs. 71266.75/m ³ = Rs. 2,48,799.00
					Continuation = Rs. 40,55,589.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					(B.F = R) 29,40,764.00
19/20) Providing & fixing typical masonry signboard to all					
02 Nos. vide TMB P-32					
					@ Rs. 11633.40/No. = Rs. 23,267.00
20/21) Providing & fixing Typical maintenance board to all					
02 Nos. vide TMB P-32					
					@ Rs. 11633.40/No. = Rs. 23,267.00
21/22) Providing & fixing Cautioning Information board to all					
(i) 600 mm square board					
5 Nos. vide TMB P-33					
					@ Rs. 4063.81/each = Rs. 20,319.00
(ii) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
2 Nos. vide TMB P-33					
					@ Rs. 4659.31/each = Rs. 9319.00
(iii) 900 mm side Octagon					
2 Nos. vide TMB P-33					
					@ Rs. 8808.00/each = Rs. 17,616.00
22/23) Providing & fixing 300 mm Dia. R.C.C. pipe to all comp.					
15.00 m vide TMB P-33					
					@ Rs. 870.19/m = Rs. 13,053.00
23/24) E/W in excavation for foundation to all comp.					
105.70 m ² vide TMB P-33					
					@ Rs. 285.71/m ² = Rs. 30,257.00
					Go = Rs. 30,81,926.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					(R.F. = R.R. 22,06,667.00
13/13) Const. of unreinforced					
per. to all comp.					
78.00m ² vide TMB P-31					
					(a) R.R. 8176.13/m ² = R.R. 6,37,738.00
14/14) RCC 115 grade Kilmory					
200m store to all					
(ii) Ordng Kilmory store					
1 Nos. vide TMB P-31					
					(a) R.R. 2828.63/m ² = R.R. 2829.00
(iii) 200 m store					
2 Nos. vide TMB P-31					
					(a) R.R. 745.63/m ² = R.R. 1491.00

15/15) RCC square pillars					
do all comp.					
9 Nos. vide TMB P-31					
					(a) R.R. 572.63/each = R.R. 5154.00
16/16) Painting two coats include					
prim coat to all					
22.32 m ² vide TMB P-32					
					(a) 108.98/m ² = R.R. 2432.00
17/17) Prov. & appng two coats					
of water based coat put to all					
26.00 m ² vide TMB P-32					
					(a) R.R. 103.06/m ² = R.R. 2680.00
18/18) Providing & appng hot					
applied roadm. to all					
96.00 m ² vide TMB P-32					
					(a) R.R. 851.80/m ² = R.R. 81,743.00
Continuation = R.R. 29,40,764.00					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134		Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
Particulars	No.	L.	B.	D.		
<u>ABSTRACT of cost</u>						
<u>1/4) Const of Reference & working Bank - do - all</u>						
0.48 km vide TMB P-(28)						
@ Rs. 12163.80/km = Rs.						5839.00
<u>1/2) Const. of Ref. pillars/Barrie - do - all comp.</u>						
0.48 km vide TMB P-(28)						
@ Rs. 12329.27/km = Rs.						5918.00
<u>2/1) Cleaning & grading road bed - do - all comp.</u>						
0.108 km vide TMB P-(28)						
@ Rs. 49209.13/km = Rs.						5379.00
<u>3/3) Const. of embankment with 1000m lead - do - all comp.</u>						
140.82 m ³ vide TMB P-(29)						
@ Rs. 187.92/m ³ = Rs.						26,463.00
<u>4/4) Const. of Subgrade & E/ Shouber - do - all comp.</u>						
1182.97 m ³ vide TMB P-(29)						
@ Rs. 187.80/m ³ = Rs.						2,24,528.00
<u>5/5) Const. of embankment with 1000m lead - do - all</u>						
328.60 m ³ vide TMB P-(29)						
@ Rs. 143.08/m ³ = Rs.						47,016.00
C.O. = Rs.					3,	13,143.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					(B.F-RJ) 3,15,143.00
6/e) Excavation of roadway in Box cutting - do - all comp.					
17.055 m ³ vide TMB P-(29)					
(a) R. 82.01/m ³ = R.					1399.00
7/f) Laying brick soling layer on prepared surface - do - all					
97.50 m ² vide TMB P-(30)					
(a) R. 499.47/m ² = R.					48,698.00
8/g) Providing Granular sub- base - do - all comp.					
290.01 m ³ vide TMB P-(30)					
(a) 3334.49/m ³ = R.					9,67,035.00
9/g) providing, laying, spreading W.B. Gr-III - do - all comp.					
105.791 m ³ vide TMB P-(30)					
(a) R. 4144.59/m ³ = R.					4,38,000.00
10/h) providing and applying Prime coat - do - all comp.					
1325.33 m ² vide TMB P-(30)					
(a) R. 52.65/m ² = R.					69,739.00
11/i) providing and applying tarr coat - do - all comp.					
1325.33 m ² vide TMB P-(30)					
(a) R. 19.05/m ² = R.					25,248.00
12/j) providing subing strolling 20 mm thick pebbles - do all					
1325.33 m ² vide TMB P-(31)					
(a) R. 25760/m ² = R.					3,41,405.00
Continuation					R. 22,06,667.00

BK/uronec
24/01/2021
J.R.